May 21 2024 (17.03) India Rail Info 1

Bhavnagar Terminus - Dhrangadhra Passenger (UnReserved)/59230 - Pass - WR
WC/Wadhwan City to DHG/Dhrangadhra Junction
1h 41m - 43 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BVC  |Bhavnagar Terminus 18:55 2 |1 0 21 (34 |WR
2 |BVP |Bhavnagar Para 19:03 19:04 m (1 |1 3 43 |17 |WR
3 |\viy Vartej 19:14 19:15 m (1 |1 10 |45 |26 |WR
4 |KDMR |Khodiyar Mandir 19:22 19:23 m (1 |1 15 |40 |32 |WR
5 SOJN |Sihor Junction 19:31 19:32 Tm |1 1 20 26 |64 |WR
6 |SGD |Songadh 19:49 19:50 m |1 |1 28 |60 (38 |WR
7 |B/UD |Bajud 19:56 19:57 im [0 |1 34 [37 |36 |WR
8 |SOA |(Sanosra 20:04 20:05 Tm (0 |1 38 |67 [35 |WR
g DLJ Dhola Junction 20:15 20:16 Tm |3 |1 49 103 (37 [(WR
10 |Uf Ujalvav 20:22 20:23 m (1 |1 60 [56 (64 |WR
11 |ALMR |Alampur 20:30 20:31 Tm |0 |1 66 |67 |[59 |WR
12 |NGA |Ningala 20:38 20:39 Tm (0 |1 74 148 [56 |WR
13 |LTD Lathidad 20:48 20:49 im [0 |1 81 51 |68 |WR
14 |BTD Botad Junction 21:02 21:10 8m (1,3 |1 92 76 WR
15 |KDI Kundli 21:19 21:20 Tm [0 |1 104 |54 |86 |WR
16 |RUR  |Ranpur 21:32 21:33 m (1 |1 114 |51 |63 |WR
17 |CDA  |Chuda 21:52 21:53 Tm |0 |1 131 |46 |63 |WR
18 (LM Limbdi 22:06 22:07 m |1 |1 141 |76 |50 |WR
19 |wcC Wadhwan City 22:23 22:24 im [0 |1 161 |43 |70 |WR
20 |JVN Joravarnagar 22:29 22:30 Tm |1 1 165 (32 WR
21 |SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 22:35 22:36 Tm |1 |1 167 |7 WR
22 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |22:57 23:17 20m |4 |1 170 143 |72 |WR
23 |DHG |Dhrangadhra junction |00:05 0 |2 |204 |- WR

May 21 2024 (17:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



